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General Information

Financial Year End*

Quarter*

Quarterly report for the financial period ended*

The figures*
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Please attach the full Quarterly Report here*
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Currency*

OTHER CURRENCY

Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)

Summary of the Key Financial Information for
the financial period ended*

1. Revenue
2. Profit/(loss) before Tax
3. Profit/(loss) for the period

4. Profit/(loss) attributable to ordinary equity
holders of the parent
5. Basic earnings/(loss) per share (Subunit)

6. Proposed/Declared dividend per share
(Subunit)

7. Net assets per share attributable to ordinary
equity holders of the parent ($$)

Remarks

30 Sep 2017
CURRENT YEAR
QUARTER*
30 Sep 2017 4
[dd/mmlyyyy]
$$'000
12,013
-250
-250
-247
-0.38
0.00

Bursa LINK

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING

QUARTER
30 Sep 2016 %
[dd/mmlyyyy]
$$/000

15,350
1,942
1,942
1,942
3.00
0.00

AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER*

0.6300

In a currency system, there is usually a main unit (base) and subunit that is a fraction amount of the main unit.

Example for the subunit as follows:

Country Base unit Subunit
Malaysia Ringgit Sen
United States Dollar Cent
United Kingdom Pound Pence
CURRENT YEAR
QUARTER*

https://link.bursamalaysia.com/BursaLinkWeb/ea/sec/fr_fr/edit.action?eald=2736488&#no-back-button

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING

CURRENT YEAR TO
DATE*
30 Sep 2017 &
[dd/mmlyyyy]
$$'000
36,987
-1,015
-1,015
-1,012
-1.56
0.00

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING

PERIOD
30 Sep 2016 &
[dd/mmlyyyy]
$$/000

47,058
4,961
5,112
5,112
7.90
0.00

AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END

CURRENT YEAR TO
DATE*

0.6400

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
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QUARTER
30 Sep 2017 30 Sep 2016
[dd/mmlyyyy] [dd/mmlyyyy]
$$'000 $$'000
1. Gross interest income 0
2. Gross interest expense 236
Remarks
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30 Sep 2017

[dd/mm/yyyy]

$$'000

631

PERIOD
30 Sep 2016

[dd/mml/yyyy]
$$'000

602

3/3



