11/29/2017 Bursa LINK

Financial Results (v13) Reference No. FRA-28112017-00023 Change Password | Logout

29 November 2017, 9:19:26 AM Last Login: 29 November 2017, 9:01:14 AM

Welcome, HMC CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD 2 Quota Utilised: 97/100

DRAFT

Created by HMC CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD 2 on 28 Nov 2017 at 12:19:52 PM

Close	Save	Mark	Complete

COMPANY INFORMATION SECTION			
Announcement Type *	New Announcement Amended Announcement		
Company Name *	PARAGON UNION BERHAD		
Stock Name	PARAGON		
Stock Code	9407		
Board	Main Market		
Submitting Secretarial Firm	HMC CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD		
CONTACT DETAIL			
No Contact Person	Designation	Contact No	Email Address
1 HMC CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD 2		013-3665803	wongyk@hmc.my
² Lim Li Heong	Assistant Secretary	03 -22415800 -	limlh@hmc.my
3. Wong Youn Kim	Secretary	03 -22415800 -	wongyk@hmc.my
4	Please Select		
	Flease Select		
MAIN AUDIT LOGS General Information			
Financial Year End*	31 Dec 2017		
Quarter*	1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr Other		
Quarterly report for the financial period ended*	30 Sep 2017		
The figures*	have been audited have not been audited		
Remarks			
Please attach the full Quarterly Report here*	Upload file		
	Browse Upload All		
	No File Name	Size	Action

11/29/2017 Bursa LINK

DEFAULT CURRENCY	OTHER CURRENCY	(
DELITORI OUMEMOI	OTTIEN OUTKENOT									
Currency*		Malaysian Ringgit (N	MYR)							
Part A2 : SUMMARY OF KE	Y FINANCIAL INFORMA	TION								
Summary of the Key Financia the financial period ended*	I Information for	30 Sep 2017								
			INDIVIDU	AL PERIOD			CUMULA	TIVE PERIOD		
		CURRE	NT YEAR	PRECEDI	NG YEAR	CURRENT YEAR TO PRECEDING Y		NG YEAR		
		QUAI	RTER*	CORRESI QUAF		DATE*		CORRESPONDING PERIOD		
		30 Sep 2017	∲	30 Sep 2016	◆	30 Sep 2017	∲	30 Sep 2016	◆	
			m/yyyy] '000	[dd/mn \$\$'0		[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000		[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000		
1. Revenue			12,013		15,350	36,987			47,058	
2. Profit/(loss) before Tax			-250		1,942	-1,015			4,961	
3. Profit/(loss) for the period			-250		1,942		-1,015		5,112	
4. Profit/(loss) attributable to o holders of the parent	ordinary equity		-247		1,942	-1,012		5,112		
5. Basic earnings/(loss) per sh	nare (Subunit)		-0.38		3.00	-1.56		7.90		
6. Proposed/Declared divident (Subunit)	d per share		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		
(AS AT END OF C	JRRENT QUARTER*		AS	AT PRECEDING	FINANCIAL YEAR END)	
7. Net assets per share attribute equity holders of the parent (\$				0.6300				0.6400		
Remarks										
							1			
In a currency system, there is	usually a main unit (hase	a) and subunit that is	a fraction amount of	the main unit						
Example for the subunit as fo		,,								
Country	Base	e unit	Subunit							
Malaysia	Ring	ggit	Sen							
United States	Doll	ar	Cent							
United Kingdom	Pou	nd	Pence							
Part A3 : ADDITIONAL INFO	RMATION (This Informa	ation is for Exchang	e's Internal Use or	ıly)						
	-			AL PERIOD			CUMULA	TIVE PERIOD		
			NT YEAR	PRECEDI		CURRENT Y		PRECEDI	NG YEAR	

11/29/2017		Bursa LINK		
		QUARTER		PERIOD
	30 Sep 2017	30 Sep 2016	30 Sep 2017	30 Sep 2016
	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000	[dd/mm/yyyy] \$\$'000
1. Gross interest income	0	0	0	0
2. Gross interest expense	236	162	631	602
Remarks				
			//	

Copyright © 2015 Bursa Malaysia Berhad 9.5.4. All rights reserved.

Terms & Conditions of Use, Disclaimer and Linking Policy